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Tuesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 6Mario's Bowl
Lane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6
Today   2-  6   4-  1   3-  5

Next Week   1-  5   6-  3   4-  2

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 569 Water Buffalo 547 Spare Me 487 Livin' On a Spar

486 CFC 483 Monkey Business 479 The Substitutes
Scratch Series 1643 Water Buffalo 1544 Spare Me 1387 CFC

1383 The Substitutes 1374 Livin' On a Spar 1362 Monkey Business
Handicap Game 825 Water Buffalo 794 Livin' On a Spar 788 Spare Me

784 The Substitutes 769 CFC 762 Monkey Business
Handicap Series 2411 Water Buffalo 2298 The Substitutes 2295 Livin' On a Spar

2267 Spare Me 2236 CFC 2199 Monkey Business

Men Scratch Game 168 Lucas Jackson 165 Tristan Hanson 159 Andy Noel
154 Ghil Garcia 154 Stephen Abbott 149 Mark Dowton

Scratch Series 462 Tristan Hanson 455 Lucas Jackson 450 Andy Noel
413 Stephen Abbott 405 Mark Dowton 394 Derek Poster

Handicap Game 234 Kevin Adams 230 Kolby Barker 224 Lucas Jackson
222 Andy Noel 214 Tristan Hanson 210 Pierre Morissette

210 Ghil Garcia 210 Mark Train
Handicap Series 653 Kevin Adams 639 Andy Noel 623 Lucas Jackson

619 Kolby Barker 610 Mark Train 609 Tristan Hanson

Women Scratch Game 182 Vicky Ewings 126 Kathy Trochimchuk 125 Jenny Godden
122 Wendy Train 114 Lydia Arroyo 85 Kelly Mousseau

Scratch Series 390 Vicky Ewings 360 Jenny Godden 342 Kathy Trochimchuk
333 Wendy Train 310 Lydia Arroyo 234 Kelly Mousseau

Handicap Game 238 Vicky Ewings 209 Jenny Godden 204 Kathy Trochimchuk
195 Lydia Arroyo 194 Wendy Train 184 Kelly Mousseau

Handicap Series 612 Jenny Godden 576 Kathy Trochimchuk 558 Vicky Ewings
553 Lydia Arroyo 549 Wendy Train 531 Kelly Mousseau

Season High Scores
Handicap Series 2562 Water Buffalo 2298 The Substitutes

Scratch Series 1652 Spare Me 1387 CFC
Handicap Game 828 Monkey Business

Scratch Game 487 Livin' On a Spar

Men Handicap Series 706 Derek Poster 653 Kevin Adams 653 Sean Trochimchuk
Scratch Series 518 Mark Dowton 480 Lucas Jackson 382 Terry Stout

Handicap Game 285 Tristan Hanson 241 Stephen Abbott 230 Kolby Barker
Scratch Game 186 Andy Noel 154 Ghil Garcia 137 Pierre Morissette

Women Handicap Series 614 Vicky Ewings 613 Jessica Abbott
Scratch Series 394 Linda Jackson 360 Jenny Godden

Handicap Game 226 Wendy Train 195 Lydia Arroyo
Scratch Game 136 Kathy Trochimchuk 93 Kelly Mousseau

Individual High Averages
Men 150.33 Stephen Abbott 150.00 Tristan Hanson 148.44 Mark Dowton
Women 136.67 Vicky Ewings 115.83 Wendy Train 113.11 Kathy Trochimchuk

Most Improved Average
Bowlers must have a minimum of 21 games to be listed for most improved average recognition unless they have a book average.

Men 99 to 129.67 =+30.67Kevin Adams 115 to 142.00 =+27.00Derek Poster 135 to 150.33 =+15.33Stephen Abbott
Women97 to 112.67 =+15.67Jenny Godden 106 to 115.83 = +9.83 Wendy Train 132 to 136.67 = +4.67 Vicky Ewings

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 6 5 Water Buffalo 0 0 531 246 7005 4740 678 1701 965 2562
2 4 1 Monkey Business 0 0 477 288 6894 4314 528 1556 828 2456
3 1 2 Livin' On a Spar 0 0 479 287 6821 4031 487 1374 802 2331
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Tuesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 6Mario's Bowl
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

4 5 3 Spare Me 0 0 521 254 6780 4722 564 1652 788 2324

5 3 4 The Substitutes 0 0 449 311 4569 2724 479 1383 784 2298
6 2 6 CFC 0 0 529 247 2236 1387 486 1387 769 2236

Team Rosters
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

1 - Monkey Business   HDCP=288

Mark Dowton 1336 9 148 49
Sean Trochimchuk 1205 9 133 61
Kathy Trochimchuk 1018 9 113 77
Kelly Mousseau 755 9 83 101
Paul Pitura 0 0 bk117 74

2 - Livin' On a Spar   HDCP=287

Jessica Abbott 639 6 106 83
Stephen Abbott 1353 9 150 48
Kevin Adams 389 3 129 64
Charles Engelen 564 6 94 92

3 - Spare Me   HDCP=254

Linda Jackson 394 3 131 63
Vicky Ewings 1230 9 136 59
Lucas Jackson 1291 9 143 53
Caleb Peel 0 0 bk111 79
Terry Stout 382 3 127 66

4 - The Substitutes   HDCP=311

Wendy Train 695 6 115 76
Mark Train 718 6 119 72
John Pulsher 311 3 103 85
Jenny Godden 676 6 112 78

5 - Water Buffalo   HDCP=246

Andy Noel 1240 9 137 58
Tristan Hanson 1350 9 150 48
Derek Poster 1278 9 142 54
Kolby Barker 613 6 102 86
Brandon Maki 259 3 86 99

6 - CFC   HDCP=247

JR Salvador 0 0 bk160 40
Ed Arroyo 0 0 bk114 76
Romy Cabanayan 0 0 bk137 58
Pierre Morissette 355 3 118 73
Ghil Garcia 366 3 122 70
Lydia Arroyo 310 3 103 85
Erwin Parrilla 356 3 118 73

Average List of All Members of This League
To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

Stephen Abbott 150 48 1353 9 459 446 112 154 147 413 542 181 241 470 650
Tristan Hanson 150 48 1350 9 462 449 165 137 160 462 609 237 285 516 660

Mark Dowton 148 49 1336 9 452 439 134 122 149 405 537 189 247 518 692
Lucas Jackson 143 53 1291 9 437 424 132 168 155 455 623 171 224 480 623
Derek Poster 142 54 1278 9 438 425 127 135 132 394 544 186 262 478 706

Andy Noel 137 58 1240 9 416 403 150 159 141 450 639 186 250 450 640
Vicky Ewings 136 59 1230 9 414 401 182 90 118 390 558 182 238 434 614
Sean Trochimchuk 133 61 1205 9 403 390 146 117 118 381 555 165 233 449 653
Linda Jackson 131 63 394 3 398 391 a118a118a118 354 543 134 198 394 586

Kevin Adams 129 64 389 3 391 384 98 146 145 389 653 146 234 389 653
Terry Stout 127 66 382 3 386 379 a115a115a115 345 543 137 195 382 556
Ghil Garcia 122 70 366 3 372 365 109 103 154 366 534 154 210 366 534

Mark Train 119 72 718 6 362 352 127 133 119 379 610 133 210 379 610
Erwin Parrilla 118 73 356 3 358 351 127 120 109 356 575 127 200 356 575
Pierre Morissette 118 73 355 3 359 352 137 109 109 355 574 137 210 355 574

Wendy Train 115 76 695 6 349 339 107 104 122 333 549 143 226 362 611
Kathy Trochimchuk 113 77 1018 9 350 337 126 111 105 342 576 136 212 353 581
Jenny Godden 112 78 676 6 341 331 113 122 125 360 612 127 217 360 612

Jessica Abbott 106 83 639 6 324 314 a96 a96 a96 288 537 120 206 355 613
John Pulsher 103 85 311 3 313 306 132 69 110 311 527 132 204 311 527
Lydia Arroyo 103 85 310 3 314 307 85 111 114 310 553 114 195 310 553

Kolby Barker 102 86 613 6 314 304 105 96 136 337 619 136 230 337 619
Charles Engelen 94 92 564 6 291 281 106 91 87 284 563 106 199 284 563
Brandon Maki 86 99 259 3 263 256 0 0 87 186 259 556
Kelly Mousseau 83 101 755 9 253 240 77 85 72 234 531 93 193 266 566
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Tuesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 6Mario's Bowl
To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

Ed Arroyo bk114 76 0 0 0 0 0 0

JR Salvador bk160 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
Romy Cabanayan bk137 58 0 0 0 0 0 0
Paul Pitura bk117 74 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ed Lavoie bk137 58 0 0 0 0 0 0
Talia Kean bk91 95 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chris Langlois bk123 69 0 0 0 0 0 0
Caleb Peel bk111 79 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nick Kuper bk177 26 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tony Ferriolo bk95 92 0 0 0 0 0 0
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